REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM COMM COMM
NUM TY/PS ST

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

: PY290
- 009

D70
NUM

001 10 29 A562 998-G-233A

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

998-G-233B
998-G-233C
998-G-233D
998-G-233E
998-G-233F
998-G-233G
998-G-233H
998-G-2331
998-G-233J

INVITATION

CANCELLED

ADJ. INVITATION :

AWARDED

EXTRA

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT
NEW D/0 NUMBERS(**)
EXTRA - NO D/0S

UNAWARDED

QUANTITY
(LBS)

365,400
0
365,400
365,400
0

D/O(*) -

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS 7/ RUN

D70

-—--DESTINATION----

KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS

CITY

ST

- 21 POULTRY
101/ 01

VENDOR NAME

VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY IN
TONY DOWNS FOODS
TONY DOWNS FOODS
TONY DOWNS FOODS
TONY DOWNS FOODS

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120258228
120258228
120258228
120258228
120258228
120258228
120258229
120258229
120258229
120258229

R R R

PRICE

PER

(LBS)
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CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY ST
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO
,540 KANSAS CITY MO



